Laserworld (Switzerland) AG | Kreuzlingerstr 5 | CH-8574 Lengwil | www.laserworld.com | Company Nr.: CH-440.3.020.548-6 | CEO: Martin Werner | UID: CHE-113.954.88
Time of print (UTC):10.12.2021 15:36 - The information given in this document may be subject to change and is not considered part of a binding quotation / offer.
Laserworld EL-230RGB MK2
Multi-color and stunning white light laser with plug & play operation and DMX control
projecting in-air beams, waves and tunnel effects. Perfect for creating a fun atmosphere
with a range of colors at home parties, small bars, and mobile DJ events.
Typical power 230 mW
7 colors including white
ca. 50 (layers, tunnels, fences, waves, etc.)
Stand-alone mode
Sound-to-light mode
DMX programmable
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Total Power 230 mW
Guaranteed Power 170 mW
Power Red 100 mW / 650 nm
Power Green 20 mW / 532 nm
Power Blue 50 mW / 445 nm
Beam Specifications ca. 4 mm / 1 mrad
Scanner high-speed step motors, up to 2-5 kpps
Max. Scan Angle 30°
Operation Modes Stand-Alone, Sound-to-Light, DMX
Laser Class 3B
Laser Source Diode, DPSS Laser
Basic Patterns ca. 50 (layers, tunnels, fences, waves, etc.)
Accessories power cable, manual, interlock, key
Power Supply 85V - 250 V AC
Power Consumption 30 W
Dimensions 205 x 145 x 75 mm
Weight 2.0 kg
EAN / MPN 7640144991630
*Due to Advanced Optical Correction technology used in our laser systems the optical power of each colour within installed laser module(s) may slightly differ from the specification of
respective laser module(s).